Nevada National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

1331
9242
9578
7743
8561
9310
9078
7654
9452
2478
7038
8424
8686
8530
3575

15 Records

BankName

First NB of Nevada

First National Bank

Copper National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Ely National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

McGill National Bank

First National Bank

Farmers and Merchants NB/First NB
Nixon National Bank/Reno NB
First National Bank

Nevada First National Bank
First National Bank
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Town

Austin
Carson City
East Ely
Elko

Ely

Ely
Goldfield
Lovelock
McGill
Reno

Reno

Reno
Rhyolite
Tonopah
Winnemucca

State

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

County

Lander
Carson City
White Pine
Elko
White Pine
White Pine
Esmeralda
Pershing
White Pine
Washoe
Washoe
Washoe
Nye

Nye
Humboldt

Open

1865
1908
1909
1905
1907
1909
1908
1905
1909
1880
1903
1906
1907
1907
1886

Close

1869
1910
1925
1936
1936
1936
1913
1936
1934
1896
1936
1932
1910
1932
1932

BankFate

Receivership
Liquidated
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership



