NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
1331	First NB of Nevada	Austin	NV	Lander	1865	1869	Receivership
9242	First National Bank	Carson City	NV	Carson City	1908	1910	Liquidated
9578	Copper National Bank	East Ely	NV	White Pine	1909	1925	Absorbed
7743	First National Bank	Elko	NV	Elko	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
8561	First National Bank	Ely	NV	White Pine	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
9310	Ely National Bank	Ely	NV	White Pine	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
9078	First National Bank	Goldfield	NV	Esmeralda	1908	1913	Liquidated
7654	First National Bank	Lovelock	NV	Pershing	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
9452	McGill National Bank	McGill	NV	White Pine	1909	1934	Liquidated
2478	First National Bank	Reno	NV	Washoe	1880	1896	Liquidated
7038	Farmers and Merchants NB/First NB	Reno	NV	Washoe	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
8424	Nixon National Bank/Reno NB	Reno	NV	Washoe	1906	1932	Receivership
8686	First National Bank	Rhyolite	NV	Nye	1907	1910	Receivership
8530	Nevada First National Bank	Tonopah	NV	Nye	1907	1932	Absorbed
3575	First National Bank	Winnemucca	NV	Humboldt	1886	1932	Receivership

¹⁵ Records